T\

Harmony
For boa’y,

mind and soul

wSPA

Vitality 2 hours 1,700,000

SPA PACKAGES

- Coffee Body Scrub
- Aromatherapy Candle
- Tropical Fruit Juice

Refreshment 2 hours 2,100,000

- Purifying Facial
- Swedish or Aromatherapy Massage
- Tropical Fruit Juice

Well Being 1.5 hours 3,000,000

- Four-hand massage and Herbal Compress Therapy
- Face and Scalp Relaxation

- Foot Reflexology

- Tropical fruit juice

Longevity 3 hours 3,100,000

- Oriental Body Glow with Black Sesame and Honey
- Aromatherapy Massage

- Anti-aging Facial

- Tropical Fruit Juice

The Spa Signature Romance 4 hours 6,500,000

For two people

- Treatment in one of our VIP Spa Suites with a private Jacuzzi or
Steam Bath

- Steam Bath with Aromatic Fresh Herbs and Essential Oils or
Emotional Soothing Flower Whirlpool

- Relaxing Foot Ritual and Herbal Tea

- The Spa Signature Massage

- The Spa Signature Skin Care Treatment

- The Spa Signature Facial

- Snacks and Tropical Fruit Juice

All prices are including service charge and tax.



RELAX YOUR BODY

The Spa Signature Massage
Swedish Massage

Aromatherapy Massage
Aromatherapy Candle
Herbal Compress Therapy

Hot Stone Therapy
Neck and Shoulders
Hands and Scalp
Foot Reflexology

REFRESH YOUR SKIN

The Spa Signature Skin Care Treatment
Traditional Vietnamese Body Skin Care
Coffee Body Scrub

Rice Body Scrub

Salt Body Scrub

Oriental Body Glow

with Black Sesame and Honey
Oatmeal Body Wrap

Dead Sea Mud Body Wrap

with Vietnamese Herbs

Cucumber Body Wrap

for Sunburned Skin

Aloe Vera and Papaya Body Wrap
FACIAL TREATMENTS

The Spa Signature Facial
Purifying Facial

Anti-aging Facial

Traditional Vietnamese Honey
and Cucumber Facial
Purifying Oatmeal Facial
Detoxifying Ginseng

and Green Tea Facial

Men’s Express Facial

90 mins
60 mins
90 mins
60 mins
90 mins
60 mins
90 mins
60 mins
90 mins
90 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
60 mins

50 mins

40 mins
40 mins
40 mins
40 mins

45 mins
45 mins

45 mins

45 mins

60 mins
60 mins
70 mins
60 mins

60 mins
60 mins

30 mins

Open daily from 9 a.m. to 11 p.m.

All prices are including service charge and tax.

= SPA

SECOND FLOOR, NEW WORLD SAIGON HOTEL
76 LE LAl STREET, DISTRICT 1, HO CHI MINH CITY

TEL: +84 8 3829 4000, EXT. 2235

1,500,000
1,100,000
1,500,000
1,100,000
1,500,000
1,100,000
1,500,000
1,300,000
1,700,000
1,700,000

600,000

600,000

600,000

900,000

900,000

800,000
800,000
800,000
800,000

850,000
850,000

850,000

850,000

1,200,000
1,200,000
1,500,000
1,200,000

1,200,000
1,200,000

700,000

spa.saigon@newworldhotels.com  www.saigon.newworldhotels.com



