

## THE SPA

## SPA PACKAGES

Vitality 1.700.000 2 hours

- Coffee Body Scrub
- Aromatherapy Candle
- Tropical Fruit Juice

Refreshment 2 hours 2,100,000

- Purifying Facial
- Swedish or Aromatherapy Massage
- Tropical Fruit Juice

Well Being 1.5 hours 3,000,000

- Four-hand massage and Herbal Compress Therapy
- Face and Scalp Relaxation
- Foot Reflexology
- Tropical fruit juice

Longevity 3 hours 3,100,000

- Oriental Body Glow with Black Sesame and Honey
- Aromatherapy Massage
- Anti-aging Facial
- Tropical Fruit Juice

The Spa Signature Romance 4 hours 6,500,000

- Treatment in one of our VIP Spa Suites with a private Jacuzzi or Steam Bath
- Steam Bath with Aromatic Fresh Herbs and Essential Oils or **Emotional Soothing Flower Whirlpool**
- Relaxing Foot Ritual and Herbal Tea The Spa Signature Massage
- The Spa Signature Skin Care Treatment
- The Spa Signature Facial
- Snacks and Tropical Fruit Juice

## RELAX YOUR BODY

The Spa Signature Massage	90 mins	1,500,000
Swedish Massage	60 mins	1,100,000
	90 mins	1,500,000
Aromatherapy Massage	60 mins	1,100,000
	90 mins	1,500,000
Aromatherapy Candle	60 mins	1,100,000
	90 mins	1,500,000
Herbal Compress Therapy	60 mins	1,300,000
	90 mins	1,700,000
Hot Stone Therapy	90 mins	1,700,000
Neck and Shoulders	30 mins	600,000
Hands and Scalp	30 mins	600,000
Foot Reflexology	30 mins	600,000
	60 mins	900,000
REFRESII YOUR SKIN		
The Spa Signature Skin Care Treatment	50 mins	900,000
Traditional Vietnamese Body Skin Care		
Coffee Body Scrub	40 mins	800,000
Rice Body Scrub	40 mins	800,000
Salt Body Scrub	40 mins	800,000
Oriental Body Glow	40 mins	800,000
with Black Sesame and Honey		
Oatmeal Body Wrap	45 mins	850,000
Dead Sea Mud Body Wrap	45 mins	850,000
with Vietnamese Herbs		
Cucumber Body Wrap	45 mins	850,000
for Sunburned Skin		
Aloe Vera and Papaya Body Wrap	45 mins	850,000
FACIAL TREATMENTS		
The Spa Signature Facial	60 mins	1,200,000
Purifying Facial	60 mins	1,200,000
Anti-aging Facial	70 mins	1,500,000
Traditional Vietnamese Honey	60 mins	1,200,000
and Cucumber Facial		
Purifying Oatmeal Facial	60 mins	1,200,000
<b>Detoxifying Ginseng</b>	60 mins	1,200,000
and Green Tea Facial		

Open daily from 9 a.m. to 11 p.m.

All prices are including service charge and tax.

30 mins

700,000

Men's Express Facial



SECOND FLOOR, NEW WORLD SAIGON HOTEL 76 LE LAI STREET, DISTRICT 1, HO CHI MINH CITY TEL: +84 8 3829 4000, EXT. 2235